CLSA Education Foundation

Did you Know?

You can contribute to the CLSA Education Foundation in numerous ways.

- Donate or purchase an item at the annual scholarship auction
- Remember the Foundation in your will or living trust
- Make contributions to the Foundation through payroll deductions
- Use the form in this brochure or visit our website to make a direct donation
- Sell or purchase an item online at the Foundation auction website

Foundation Membership

Become a Foundation Associate today. Your tax deductible donation will help the Foundation award scholarships to students of land surveying and further it's goals of supporting surveying education.

For an application visit our website at: www.californiasurveyors.org

Foundation Purpose:

- Provide scholarship aid to students
- Provide financial support to surveying educational institutions
- Undertake and publish educational studies supporting Land Surveying



The Education Foundation was established in 1993 and is committed to supporting land surveying students and programs. For a list of scholarships available, visit our website at www.californiasurveyors.org.

Donate Today

Your charitable contribution should be made payable to:

CLSA Education Foundation 2520 Venture Oaks Way, Suite 150 Sacramento, CA 95833

CLSA Education Foundation is a charitable IRS 501c(3) entitiy. Tax ID number 68-0482650

Please complete and return the form below with your donation. *CLSA does not distribute or sell personal information.*

NAME:	
FIRM:	
ADDRESS:	
CITY:	STATE: ZIP:
PHONE: ()	
FAX: ()	
E-MAIL:	

PAYI	MENT	INFO	RMA	TION

Please bill my: ☐ Check enclosed ☐ MasterCard/Visa
Amount of Donation \$
Card #
Expiration CID
Signature

Thank You For Your Support